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1
2
1
1
1
4
1

شهید بهشتی اردستان
شهید محمد منتظری

گلدیس
فردوس

شهدای لنجان
عسگریه

فاطمیه بادرود
فاطمیه خوانسار

1
2
1
1
1
6

1
1

3
2
2
1
7
1

4
3
7
3
1
2
11
2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1

تعداد سهمیه
2
4
1
2
1
1

نام بیمارستان

1

 ارتش577

حشمتیه نایین
آیت اله کاشانی

امین

دی9
(س)الزهرا

حجتیه

فارابی

فیض
دکتر شریعتی
(ع)امام موسی کاظم 

شهید رجایی داران
شهدا دهاقان

محمد رسول اله مبارکه
نور وحضرت علی اصغر

شهید چمران
امام حسین گلپایگان

میلاد
(ع)عیسی بن مریم

امام خمینی فلاورجان
شهید اشرفی

شهید بهشتی اصفهان
حضرت زینب

آیت اله صدوقی

اصفهان (ع)امیرالمومنین
شهرضا (ع)امیرالمومنین

(ع)امام حسین

میمه (ص)حضرت محمد
خانواده

(ع)سیدالشهدا
سیدالشهدا سمیرم

خاتم الانبیا نطنز

سینا
شفا

سپاهان

فریدونشهر (ص)رسول اکرم
رز

(س)زهرامرضیه


